D E S I G N
light tube 1
O
u
td
o
o
r

IP54
15w E27
order code
D67086/G grey
lb
2.96.7”x3.9” 9.3”
120v
die
cast
IP54
2x15w E27
order code
2x15W
D67088/G grey
lb
1.82.6” 9.8”
120v
die
cast
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67090/G grey
lb
4.02.6” 29.5”
120v
die
cast
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67092/G grey
Use lamp D9415S.
Use lamp D9415S
Use lamp D9415S
Use lamp D9415S

IP54
25w G9
order code
D67040/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
7.33.9” 23.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
25w G9
order code
D67042/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
120”
120”
aluminum outdoor
O
u
td
o
o
r
G
e
n
e
ra
l
L
ig
h
ti
n
g
231
lb
2.83.5” 9.8”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67044/AL aluminum
lb
6.13.5” 23.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67046/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
natural
aluminum

IP54
13w G24q1
order code
D67262/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
ballast incl.
4.42.4”x2.4” 23.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
18w G24q2
order code
D67260/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
ballast incl.
7.33.3”x2.2” 23.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
24w 2G11
order code
D67252/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
120”
120”
aluminum outdoor
O
u
td
o
o
r
G
e
n
e
ra
l
L
ig
h
ti
n
g
235
lb
5.25.5” 9.8”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67236/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
8.55.5” 23.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67236A/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
3.63.9”x3.9” 9.8”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67238/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
5.43.9”x3.9” 23.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
15w E27
order code
D67238A/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum 120”
120”
120”
120”
O
u
td
o
o
r
G
e
n
e
ra
l
L
ig
h
ti
n
g
aluminum ceiling
236
lb
1.24.3” 2.7”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67228/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.53.5”x3.5” 2.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67258/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
aluminum ceiling
O
u
td
o
o
r
G
e
n
e
ra
l
L
ig
h
ti
n
g
237
lb
1.03.7” 2.6”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67220/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.23.5”x3.5” 2.5”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67222/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.34.3” 2.2”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67224/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.24.3”x4.3” 2.4”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67226/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
O
u
td
o
o
r
G
e
n
e
ra
l
L
ig
h
ti
n
g
aluminum wall
238
lb
1.23.5”x4.9” 2.9”
120v
natural
aluminum
IP54
25w G9
order code
D67230/AL aluminum
natural
aluminum
lb
1.43.7”x2.3” 7.7”

IP54
7w GX53
order code
D67200/G grey
lb
1.15.2” 2.4”
120v
die
cast
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67200A/G grey
lb
1.15.2”x5.2” 2.4”
120v
die
cast
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67202/G grey
lb
1.25.2”x5.2” 2.4”
120v
die
cast
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67202A/G grey
O
u
td
o

IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67104P/G grey
lb
0.95.5” 2.0”
120v
die
cast
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67106P/G grey
Gasket included.
fluo points
O
u
td
o
o
r
G
e
n
e
ra
l
L
ig
h
ti
n
g
245
lb
1.03.8” 3.9”
120v
die
cast
IP54
9w GX53
order code
D67134P/G grey
lb
2.63.8” 7.3”
120v
die
cast
IP54
2x9w GX53
order code
2xGX53
D67134/G grey
O
u
td
o